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EVELYN CARDOSO DE SOUZA
SOPHIA CARDOSO DE SOUZA
YASMIN GABRIELY PRATES DA SILVA
SARA VITORIA

ISADORA DE MORAIS GONCALVES

Atleta

JUSSARA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
TATIANE INACIO SILVA

NEIDE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
JOICE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANA FLAVIA SOUZA SANTOS
AMANDA AMORIM OLIVEIRA
LYANDRA KARINNA COSTA FERREIRA
MONIQUE COSTA ALMEIDA
SARA FERREIRA SENA

BEATRIZ ALMEIDA PINTO

ANA JULIA ALMEIDA ARAUJO
MARIA LUIZA SCHITTINI RIBEIRO
RAFAELLA GIL

Atleta

JULIANA ANDRADE GONCALVES
POLIANA APARECIDA

SHEILA ALVES SANTOS
FRANCIELLE SANTOS DOS REIS
EDIANE DE JESUS CARDOSO
DEISIANE DIAS PEREIRA
SHIRLEY RODRIGUES

MYCAELA COSTA FERREIRA
NUBIA FERRAZ DE SOUZA
QUEDIMA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
BEATRIZ FERREIRA MOREIRA
RAMONE ROCHA LIMA

RITA AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA
RAISSA MARTINS

VANDREIA SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
MARGARETE DIAS FARIAS GUIMARAES
CARLA GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
MAYRA MORAIS

KATIA MAIA

NADIA AGUILAR LIMA

LAIZ FERREIRA SILVA

CAMILA VIANA LIMA

DENISE PEREIRA

Atleta

CARMELINA GIL DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRA VEIGA DE OLIVEIRA
GRACIENE FRANCISCA SANTOS
HAMIENI ANDRINI SANTOS

THAISA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
VERALICIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
DANIELE MIRANDA

HELAINE ALMEIDA GUEDES

CARLA RIBEIRO

RIANE LACERDA ROCHA RODRIGUES
APARECIDA MARIA DE ARAUJO
PATRICIA XAVIER

DANIELLE SANTOS ROCHA
GILMARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.net.br

FAIXA ETARIA - 8KM FEM
INVALIDO - FEMININO DE 00 ATE 08 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

Equipe

FEMININO DE 09 ATE 17 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 11 F0917 S

F 15 F0917 S

F 17 F0917 S

F 15 F0917 N

F 16 F0917 S . .
FEMININO DE 18 ATE 29 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 25 F1829 S . .

F 29 F1829 S

F 25 F1829 S

F 29 F1829 N

F 25 F1829 S

F 18 F1829 S

F 24 F1829 S

F 28 F1829 S

F 23 F1829 S

F 29 F1829 S

F 18 F1829 S

F 18 F1829 N

F 24 F1829 S . .
FEMININO DE 30 ATE 39 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 34 F3039 S

F 33 F3039 S

F 37 F3039 S

F 31 F3039 N

F 34 F3039 S

F 37 F3039 S

F 37 F3039 S

F 30 F3039 N

F 39 F3039 S

F 35 F3039 S

F 31 F3039 S

F 35 F3039 N

F 30 F3039 S

F 34 F3039 S

F 33 F3039 S

F 36 F3039 N

F 37 F3039 S

F 36 F3039 S

F 37 F3039 S

F 35 F3039 N

F 35 F3039 S

F 37 F3039 S

F 36 F3039 S .
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FEMININO DE 50 ATE 59 ANOS

Bruto

Bruto
00:43:15
00:43:19
00:45:24
00:57:42
00:58:19

Bruto
00:38:35
00:39:09
00:45:01
00:45:31
00:45:57
00:47:13
00:48:20
00:49:59
00:51:35
00:52:43
00:52:44
00:52:44
01:04:30

Bruto
00:37:33
00:37:37
00:37:43
00:38:29
00:39:59
00:40:25
00:44:30
00:44:32
00:44:41
00:45:07
00:45:24
00:45:54
00:48:16
00:48:53
00:50:35
00:50:57
00:51:26
00:51:57
00:52:55
00:53:08
00:56:48
01:04:17
01:07:00

Bruto
00:38:46
00:39:03
00:39:27
00:42:36
00:43:07
00:44:23
00:45:39
00:46:08
00:47:17
00:50:37
00:50:48
00:52:32
00:52:48
00:56:27

Liquido

Liquido
00:43:15
00:43:19
00:45:24
00:57:42
00:58:19

Liquido
00:38:35
00:39:09
00:45:01
00:45:31
00:45:57
00:47:13
00:48:20
00:49:59
00:51:35
00:52:43
00:52:44
00:52:44
01:04:30

Liquido
00:37:33
00:37:37
00:37:43
00:38:29
00:39:59
00:40:25
00:44:30
00:44:32
00:44:41
00:45:07
00:45:24
00:45:54
00:48:16
00:48:53
00:50:35
00:50:57
00:51:26
00:51:57
00:52:55
00:53:08
00:56:48
01:04:17
01:07:00

Liquido
00:38:46
00:39:03
00:39:27
00:42:36
00:43:07
00:44:23
00:45:39
00:46:08
00:47:17
00:50:37
00:50:48
00:52:32
00:52:48
00:56:27
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218
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49
73

MARIA EUNICE DOS SANTOS MIRANDA
SILVANIA SOARES DOS SANTOS
MAURICIA SOUSA DOS SANTOD
EVANGELINA FERREIRA DA SILVA
JAQUELINE BARBOSA

Atleta

TEREZINHA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS GARCIA REY
ELAINE GRADIM

VALDENICE GONCALVES DIAS

DEA MARIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
EUVANICE MARTINS MOURA

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 58 F5059 s ..
F 55 F5059 S
F 58 F5059 S
F 52 F5059 S
F 51 F5059 s ..
FEMININO DE 60 ATE 99 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 65 F6099 s ..
F 60 F6099 S
F 64 F6099 S
F 61 F6099 S
F 69 F6099 S

Bruto
00:41:27
00:44:32
00:48:45
00:49:54
00:52:49

Bruto
00:52:46
00:54:05
01:04:19
01:04:54
01:09:26

Liquido
00:41:27
00:44:32
00:48:45
00:49:54
00:52:49

Liquido
00:52:46
00:54:05
01:04:19
01:04:54
01:09:26
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